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STATION:

52

US 20A

LUCAS

SWANTON

7 9

RHOADES

AUBLE

NIESE

WHITAKER

RHOADES PAVETRAIN

8/10/22

WARM

70°

NAD83 2011 NAVD88 2018

11

11

2018 A

MAG/WASHER

2'

13' RT

257+45.38

11/21/22, TDN

8/10/22, DSA

REFA18

FD MAG/WASHER

4/11/14, DCH

NEWREF17

SET MAG NAIL

8/2/13, DCH

REF17

2" DOWN

FD SQ BOLT

6/28/85, IS

LUCAS CO ENGR

MON BOX SET BY

FD 1 1/2" SQ BOLT IN

7/16/71, IS

FD 1 1/2" IPIN IN CMON
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